RW BESPOKE EVENTS LTD
UNITS 2, 3 AND 4
CARIOCCA BUSINESS PARK
2 HELLIDON CLOSE, MANCHESTER
M12 4AH

T: 0161 273 3469 F: 0161 273 5951
Email: info@rwbespoke.com

Seasons
Greetings

Christmas at

Christies Bistro
December 2009

For enquiries and bookings
please telephone:

0161 275 7702

The Old Quad
Oxford Road
Manchester



HOT DRINKS

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Breakfast Tea
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Café Mocha
Espresso
Large Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Earl Grey

Fruit Tea
Americano

COLD DRINKS

Selection of Soft Drinks
Fruit Juices

Mineral Water (Glass)
Small Bottled Water
Large Bottled
Flavoured Cordials
Organic Juices (250ml)
Lemon Fresher

Ginger Beer

Apple & Elderflower
Pressed Apple Juice

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

House Wine. (Bottle)
(Glass)

Bottled Beer

Bitter

£1.00
£0.95
£1.95
£2.20
£1.95
£1.10
£1.80
£1.95
£1.10
£1.10
£1.50

£1.10
£1.20
£0.95
£1.10
£2.95
£1.35
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£12.95
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

Leek and Potato Soup
with Toasted Sippits

Classic Prawn Cocktail
with Apple Crisps

Brie and Caramelised Red Onion Tart
on Rocket with Balsamic

Traditional Roast Breast of Turkey,
Thyme and Chestnut Stuffing
Piglets in Blankets
Roasted Potatoes, Roasted Root Vegetables
Cranberry Jus

Roast Loin of Pork
with Apricot and Thyme Stuffing
on Spring Onion Mash,
Roasted Root Vegetables, Apple Sauce

Chestnut and Mushroom Wellington

Roast Potatoes, Roasted Root Vegetables
Cranberry Marmalade

Lemon Tart with Popping Candy

Chocolate Bread and Butter Pudding
with Double Cream

Stilton and Cheshire Cheese with
Grapes, Celery and Walnuts

*xx

Coffee and Warm Mince Pies



