# Seasons Greetings

Christmas at
Christies Bistro
December 2009



For enquiries and bookings please telephone:

0161 275 7702

The Old Quad Oxford Road Manchester

RW BESPOKE EVENTS LTD
UNITS 2, 3 AND 4
CARIOCCA BUSINESS PARK
2 HELLIDON CLOSE, MANCHESTER
M12 4AH

T: 0161 273 3469 F: 0161 273 5951 Email: info@rwbespoke.com

### Beverage Menu

#### HOT DRINKS

Freshly Brewed Coffee	£1.00
Breakfast Tea	£0.95
Café Latte	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.20
Café Mocha	£1.95
Espresso	£1.10
Large Espresso	£1.80
Hot Chocolate	£1.95
Earl Grey	£1.10
Fruit Tea	£1.10
Americano	£1.50

## Available daily 11.30am – 4.00pm from Tuesday 1<sup>st</sup> December 2009

Leek and Potato Soup with Toasted Sippits

Classic Prawn Cocktail with Apple Crisps

Brie and Caramelised Red Onion Tart on Rocket with Balsamic

### COLD DRINKS

Selection of Soft Drinks	£1.10
Fruit Juices	£1.20
Mineral Water (Glass)	£0.95
Small Bottled Water	£1.10
Large Bottled	£2.95
Flavoured Cordials	£1.35
Organic Juices (250ml)	£2.45
Lemon Fresher	£2.45
Ginger Beer	£2.45
Apple & Elderflower	£2.45
Pressed Apple Juice	£2.45

Traditional Roast Breast of Turkey,
Thyme and Chestnut Stuffing
Piglets in Blankets
Roasted Potatoes, Roasted Root Vegetables
Cranberry Jus

Roast Loin of Pork with Apricot and Thyme Stuffing on Spring Onion Mash, Roasted Root Vegetables, Apple Sauce

Chestnut and Mushroom Wellington Roast Potatoes, Roasted Root Vegetables Cranberry Marmalade

### ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

House Wine.	(Bottle)	£12.95
	(Glass)	£3.00
<b>Bottled Beer</b>		£2.50
Bitter		£2.50

Lemon Tart with Popping Candy

Chocolate Bread and Butter Pudding with Double Cream

Stilton and Cheshire Cheese with Grapes, Celery and Walnuts

\* \* \*

Coffee and Warm Mince Pies

2 Courses with Coffee £12.95 3 Courses with Coffee £14.45